No Crew

Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Steve Retchless/ Max Freeman
Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans
Richard Hemingway/ Mike Ogram

o U~ W N P

Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance

~

Tony Harrison/ Andy Pullan
8 Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard
Holdsworth

9 Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler

10 Stan Featherstone/ Kevin Bardon
11 Paul Rowland/ Alan Barnes

12 Ayrton Harrison/ Maurice Ellison
14 Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor
15 Richard Oxley/ lan Faulkner

16 Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr

17 Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell

19 Reg Walker/ Sam Housley

20 Bevan Blacker / Adam Blacker
21 Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough
22 Niall Frost/ Simon Frost

23 Nigel Bennett/ Jonathan Bennett

24 Matt Carr/ Mark Fletcher

There are 22 entries, and 22 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

Car

Proton Satria
Ford Escort
Proton Satria GTi
Rover 25 GTi
Proton Satria GTi
Proton Coupe

Proton Compact
Honda Civic

Renualt Clio
Sport

Peugeot 205
Proton

Rover 214S
Peugeot 205 GTI

Proton Compact

Peugeot 205
Rallye

Renault Clio 172
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 306 XSl
Peugeot 106
Austin Mini
Cooper

Ford Puma

Final Entry List

CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
1899 E BDMC
1993 Northallerton/ Welsh Border
1834 E  Beverley Maple Garage
1796 E  Matlock
1800 E  Beverley
1800 E  Mid Derbyshire/

Loughborough
1596 E  kLMC/CDMC/ llkley/CDMC
1595 E  Whickham & D M C/
2000 E  Clitheroe & DMC
1900 N  Malton mc
0 E Malton me/ GPMC
1398 E /KLMC/CDMC/SPADEADAM
1600 S  Malton MC
1597 S  Mid-Derbyshire MC/ FRENZ Hair Salon ,
Boston

1360 S  llkley/Bolton-le-Moors/
1998 S  David Brown/Clitheroe/ likley
1905 N  Mid-Derbyshire MC
1400 N  Malton MC ADS Driving Tuition
20000 N  Malton MC
1300 N  Allwoodley/ KLMC

998 N  Malton MC
1700 N  Matlock/ Eastwood & DMC

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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Final
Car Cis
1 E
3 E
5 E
7 E
6 E
4 E
14 S
10 N

15

20

22

11

17

19

21

Individual Times

Crew
Adrian
Green/ lan
Gibbins

Phil Burton/
Mike Petch
Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
Tony
Harrison/
Andy Pullan
Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
Dave
Quinney/
Gary Evans
Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
Stan
Featherstone/
Kevin Bardon
Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Richard
Oxley/ lan
Faulkner
Bevan
Blacker /
Adam
Blacker

Niall Frost/
Simon Frost
Paul
Rowland/
Alan Barnes
Steve
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell
Mark
Johnson/
Steven Butler
Reg Walker/
Sam Housley
Tim Bradley/
James
Greenhough

1

2

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015
for Time Card 1

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC TTC STC NTC STC Route Other
13 Checks Pens Total Pos F

3

a

in Position Order

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
0:30

0:15

0:16

0:19

0:36

0:45

1:07

0:30

0:47

1:57

1:20

2:00

2:20

2:33

3:29

1:57

1:21

12

11

5:00

5:00

to STC 13

0:30

1:15

1:16

1:19

1:36

1:45

2:07

2:30

2:47

6:57

7:20

9:00

9:20

11:33

12:29

14:57

16:21

Cls C

1



MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC TTC STC NTC STC Route

Car Cls
16 S

Crew 1 2 3 4 5
Pete Jagger/ 5
Henry Carr

Matt Carr/ 10 3
Mark Fletcher

Nigel 1 19
Bennett/

Jonathan

Bennett

Ayrton 15
Harrison/

Maurice

Ellison

6 7 8 9 10 11
10:35
24 N 4:00

23 N 1F 1:25

12 E 1IF 1F 1F 1:54

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

12 13 Checks
5:00

20:00

30:00

Other
Pens Total

20:35

23:00

2F
44:25

5:00 3F

51:54

Cls C
Pos P

10
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Final
Car Cis
1 E
3 E
6 E
7 E
4 E
10 N
8 E
5 E
14 S
22 N
9 E
15 S
16 S
20 N
11 E
21 N

Individual Times

Total
Time
Card
Crew 1
Adrian 0:30
Green/ lan
Gibbins
Phil Burton/ 1:15
Mike Petch
Craig 1:36
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
Tony 1:19
Harrison/
Andy Pullan
Dave 1:45
Quinney/
Gary Evans
Stan 2:30
Featherstone/

Kevin Bardon
Malcolm 2:47
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
Niall Frost/
Simon Frost
Mark
Johnson/
Steven Butler
Richard
Oxley/ lan
Faulkner

1:16

2:07

9:00

12:29

6:57

Pete Jagger/ 20:35
Henry Carr
Bevan 7:20
Blacker /
Adam
Blacker
Paul 9:20
Rowland/

Alan Barnes
Tim Bradley/ 16:21
James

Greenhough

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

in Position Order

MTC STC NTC STC NTC

14

15
3:05

2:54

2:58

2:59

4:00

3:31

4:01

3:02

7:40

4:25

4:13

5:11

4:05

6:35

4:15

7:20

16

17
1:40

1:45

2:00

2:08

2:05

2:45

2:13

2:49

5:53

4:28

3:25

4:30

4:05

3:31

6:10

3:41

18

for Time Card 2

to MTC 27

STC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

19
1:34

1:50

2:22

3:10

4:49

5:15

5:56

4:11

7:13

11:08

11:24

9:33

8:18

5:53

6:10

9:41

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

27 Checks Pens

5:00

10:00

5:00

5:00



Car Cls
24 N
23 N
19 N
12 E
17 S

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

Total

Time
Card
Crew 1
Matt Carr/ 23:00
Mark Fletcher
Nigel 2F
Bennett/ 44:25
Jonathan
Bennett
Reg Walker/  14:57
Sam Housley
Ayrton 3F
Harrison/ 51:54
Maurice
Ellison
Steve 11:33
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

MTC STC NTC STC NTC STC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

14

15
8:05

4:20

6:02

7:10

3:54

16

17
4:13

4:46

3:24

3:36

3:42

18 19
7:46

7:12

10:17

3:10

1F

20

1F

21

1F

22
2

1F

23

1F

24
4

1F

1F

1F

25

1F

1F

1F

26
1F

1F

1F

1F

27 Checks Pens
15:00

5:00

20:00

30:00

45:00
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015
Final Individual Times  in Starting Order for Time Card 1 to STC 13

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC TTC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls C
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Checks Pens Total Pos F
1 E Adrian 0:30 0:30 1
Green/ lan
Gibbins
2 E Steve Blown Engine
Retchless/
Max Freeman
3 E Phil Burton/ 1 0:15 1:15 2
Mike Petch
4 E Dave 1 0:45 1:45 6
Quinney/
Gary Evans
5 E Richard 1 0:16 1:16 3
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
6 E Craig 1 0:36 1:36 5
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
7 E Tony 1 0:19 1:19 4
Harrison/
Andy Pullan
8 E Malcolm 1 0:47 1 2:47 7
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
9 E Mark 8 1 3:29 12:29 9
Johnson/
Steven Butler
10 N Stan 1 1 0:30 2:30 1
Featherstone/
Kevin Bardon
11 E Paul 6 1 2:20 9:20 8
Rowland/
Alan Barnes
12 E Ayrton 15 1IF 1F 1F 1:54 30:00 5:00 3F 10
Harrison/ 51:54
Maurice
Ellison
14 S Adam 1 1:.07 2:07 1
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
15 S Richard 3 2 1.57 6:57 2
Oxley/ lan
Faulkner
16 S Pete Jagger/ 5 10:35 5:00 20:35 4
Henry Carr
17 S Steve 3 1 2:33 5:00 11:33 3
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell
19 N Reg Walker/ 2 2 4 1:57 5:00 14:57 4
Sam Housley



Car Cls
20 N
21 N
22 N
23 N
24 N

Crew
Bevan
Blacker /
Adam
Blacker

Tim Bradley/
James
Greenhough
Niall Frost/
Simon Frost
Nigel
Bennett/
Jonathan
Bennett
Matt Carr/

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC TTC

1 2 3 4 5
4

10

Mark Fletcher

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

6

1F

7
1

8

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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9

10

1F

STC NTC STC Route Other
12 13 Checks

11
1:20

1:21

2:00

1:25

4:00

1

11

20:00

Cls C

Pens Total Pos F

7:20

16:21

9:00

2F

44:25

23:00

2


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Final
Car Cls
1 E
2 E
3 E
4 E
5 E
6 E
7 E
8 E
9 E
10 N

11 E
12 E
14 S
15 S
16 S
17 S

Individual Times

Total

Time

Card
Crew 1
Adrian 0:30
Green/ lan
Gibbins
Steve
Retchless/
Max Freeman
Phil Burton/
Mike Petch
Dave
Quinney/
Gary Evans
Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram

1:15

1:45

1:16

Craig 1:36
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
Tony 1:19
Harrison/
Andy Pullan
Malcolm 2:47
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Mark
Johnson/

Steven Butler
Stan

Featherstone/
Kevin Bardon

12:29

2:30

Paul 9:20
Rowland/

Alan Barnes

Ayrton 3F
Harrison/ 51:54
Maurice
Ellison

Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
Richard
Oxley/ lan

Faulkner

2:07

6:57

Pete Jagger/ 20:35

Henry Carr

Steve 11:33
Mitchell/ lan

Mitchell

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

in Starting Order

MTC STC NTC STC NTC

14

15
3:05

2:54

4:00

3:02

2:58

2:59

4:01

4:13

3:31

4:15

7:10

7:40

5:11

4:05

3:54

16

17
1:40

1:45

2:05

2:49

2:00

2:08

2:13

3:25

2:45

6:10

3:36

5:53

4:30

4:05

3:42

18

for Time Card 2

to MTC 27

STC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

19
1:34

1:50

4:49

4:11

2:22

3:10

5:56

11:24

5:15

6:10

3:10

7:13

9:33

8:18

1F

20

1F

21

1F

22

1F

23

1F

24

1F

1F

25

1F

1F

26

10

1F

1F

27 Checks Pens

5:00

30:00

10:00

45:00



Car Cls
19 N
20 N
21 N
22 N
23 N
24 N

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Total

Time
Card
Crew 1
Reg Walker/  14:57

Sam Housley

Bevan 7:20
Blacker /

Adam

Blacker

Tim Bradley/ 16:21
James

Greenhough

Niall Frost/ 9:00
Simon Frost

Nigel 2F
Bennett/ 44:25
Jonathan

Bennett

Matt Carr/ 23:00
Mark Fletcher

MTC STC NTC STC NTC STC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

14

15
6:02

6:35

7:20

4:25

4:20

8:05

16

17
3:24

3:31

3:41

4:28

4:46

4:13

18 19 20 21 22 23
10:17

5:53

9:41

11:08

7:12

7:46 2

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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24
1F

25
1F

26
1F

1F

27

Checks Pens
20:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

15:00
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Car Cls

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

Final Individual Times

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC TTC STC NTC STC Route Other

Crew 1 2 3 4 5

Class E

1

11

12

E Adrian
Green/ lan
Gibbins

E Phil Burton/ 1
Mike Petch

E Richard 1
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram

E Tony 1
Harrison/
Andy Pullan

E Craig 1
Burgess/
John
Pickavance

E Dave 1
Quinney/
Gary Evans

E Malcolm 1
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

E Paul 6
Rowland/
Alan Barnes

E Mark 8
Johnson/
Steven Butler

E Ayrton
Harrison/
Maurice
Ellison

15 1F

Class N

10

20

22

19

21

24

N Stan 1
Featherstone/
Kevin Bardon

N Bevan 4
Blacker /
Adam
Blacker

N Niall Frost/ 4
Simon Frost

N Reg Walker/ 2
Sam Housley

N Tim Bradley/ 3
James
Greenhough

N Matt Carr/
Mark Fletcher

10

in Class Order

6 7 8 9

1F 1F

10

for Time Card 1

11 12 13 Checks

0:30

0:15

0:16

0:19

0:36

0:45

0:47 1

2:20

3:29

1:54 30:00

0:30

1:20 1

2:00
1:57 5:00

1:21 11

4:00 6

to STC 13

Cls C
Pens Total Pos F

0:30 1
1:15 2
1:16 3
1:19 4
1:36 5
1:45 6
2:47 7
9:20 8
12:29 9
5:00 3F 10
51:54
2:30 1
7:20 2
9:00 3
14:57 4
16:21 5
23:00 6



Car Cls
23 N

Class S
14 S
15 S
17 S
16 S

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC TTC

Crew 1 2 3
Nigel 1
Bennett/

Jonathan

Bennett

Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
Richard
Oxley/ lan
Faulkner
Steve
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

Pete Jagger/
Henry Carr

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

4 5
19

6
1F

7
3

8

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

9

10
1F

STC NTC STC Route Other Cls C
11 12 13 Checks Pens Total Pos F

1:25 20:00 2F 7

44:25

1.07 2:07 1

1:57 6:57 2

2:33 5:00 11:33 3

10:35 5:00 20:35 4

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls
Class E

1

11

12

E

Class N

10

22

20

21

24

N

Total
Time
Card
Crew 1

Adrian
Green/ lan
Gibbins
Phil Burton/
Mike Petch
Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance

0:30

1:15

1:36

Tony 1:19
Harrison/
Andy Pullan
Dave
Quinney/
Gary Evans

1:45

Malcolm 2:47
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
Mark
Johnson/
Steven Butler

1:16

12:29

Paul 9:20
Rowland/

Alan Barnes

Ayrton 3F
Harrison/ 51:54
Maurice
Ellison
Stan 2:30
Featherstone/
Kevin Bardon
Niall Frost/
Simon Frost

9:00
Bevan 7:20
Blacker /
Adam
Blacker

Tim Bradley/ 16:21
James
Greenhough
Matt Carr/
Mark Fletcher

23:00

MTC
14

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015
for Time Card 2

Individual Times

STC NTC

15

3:05

2:54

2:58

2:59

4:00

4:01

3:02

4:13

4:15

7:10

3:31

4:25

6:35

7:20

8:05

16

in Class Order

to MTC 27

STC NTC STC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

17

1:40

1:45

2:00

2:08

2:05

2:13

2:49

3:25

6:10

3:36

2:45

4:28

3:31

3:41

4:13

18 19

1:34

1:50

2:22

3:10

4:49

5:56

4:11

11:24

6:10

3:10

5:15

11:08

5:53

9:41

7:46

20 21 22 23 24

1F

25

1F

26

10

1F

1F

27 Checks Pens

5:00

30:00

5:00

5:00

15:00



Car Cls
23 N
19 N

Class S
14 S
15 S
16 S
17 S

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

Total

Time
Card
Crew 1
Nigel 2F
Bennett/ 44:25
Jonathan
Bennett
Reg Walker/  14:57
Sam Housley
Adam 2:07
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
Richard 6:57
Oxley/ lan
Faulkner
Pete Jagger/ 20:35
Henry Carr
Steve 11:33
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

MTC STC NTC STC NTC STC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

14

15
4:20

6:02

7:40

5:11

4:05

3:54

16

17
4:46

3:24

5:53

4:30

4:05

3:42

18 19
7:12

10:17

7:13

9:33

8:18

1F

20

1F

21 22

1F 1F

23

1F

24
1

1F

1F

25

1F

1F

26

1F

1F

27

Checks Pens
5:00

20:00

10:00

45:00
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

Final

Car Cls Crew

A N OO W

10

o]

14
22

9
15
16
20
11
21
24
23
19
12
17

E

nm=z22z2z2 2 Z2mZon onmZ2onmmZmmm

Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
Tony Harrison/ Andy Pullan

Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

Stan Featherstone/ Kevin Bardon
Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth
Richard Hemingway/ Mike Ogram
Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor
Niall Frost/ Simon Frost

Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler
Richard Oxley/ lan Faulkner
Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr

Bevan Blacker / Adam Blacker
Paul Rowland/ Alan Barnes

Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough
Matt Carr/ Mark Fletcher

Nigel Bennett/ Jonathan Bennett
Reg Walker/ Sam Housley
Ayrton Harrison/ Maurice Ellison
Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell

Overall Results

Car

Proton Satria
Proton Satria GTi
Proton Coupe
Proton Compact
Rover 25 GTi
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106
Renualt Clio Sport
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106
Proton

Peugeot 306 XSI
Ford Puma

Austin Mini Cooper
Peugeot 205 GTI
Rover 214S
Renault Clio 172

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

in Position Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
6:49 1 1

7:44 2 2

8:56 3 3

10:36 4 4
12:39 5 5
14:01 1 6
14:57 6 7
23:18 7 8
30:53 1 9
32:01 2 10
33:31 8 11
36:11 2 12
37:03 3 13
38:19 3 14
39:55 9 15
50:03 4 16

1F 1:04:04 5 17
2F 1:06:43 6 18
3F 54:40 7 19
6F 1:35:50 10 20
8F 1:04:09 4 21

Diff from
Leader

+0:55
+2:07
+3:47
+5:50
+7:12
+8:08
+16:29
+24:04
+25:12
+26:42
+29:22
+30:14
+31:30
+33:06
+43:14
+1F 57:15
+2F 59:54
+3F 47:51
+6F 1:29:01
+8F 57:20

to MTC 27

Diff from
car ahead

+0:55
+1:12
+1:40
+2:03
+1:22
+0:56
+8:21
+7:35
+1:08
+1:30
+2:40
+0:52
+1:16
+1:36
+10:08
+1F 14:01
+1F 2:39
+27:34:37
+3F 41:10
+1F 27:14:59

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1

© 00 N o o b~ WwN

N NN NN R R R R B R R
A W NP O © N O 0o AN R O

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

E

Z2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z2 0 ono oun ounommZ2mmimimimimm

Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Steve Retchless/ Max Freeman
Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans
Richard Hemingway/ Mike Ogram
Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance

Tony Harrison/ Andy Pullan

Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth

Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler
Stan Featherstone/ Kevin Bardon
Paul Rowland/ Alan Barnes
Ayrton Harrison/ Maurice Ellison
Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor
Richard Oxley/ lan Faulkner
Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr

Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell

Reg Walker/ Sam Housley
Bevan Blacker / Adam Blacker
Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough
Niall Frost/ Simon Frost

Nigel Bennett/ Jonathan Bennett
Matt Carr/ Mark Fletcher

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

Overall Results

Car

Proton Satria
Ford Escort
Proton Satria GTi
Rover 25 GTi
Proton Satria GTi
Proton Coupe
Proton Compact
Honda Civic
Renualt Clio Sport
Peugeot 205
Proton

Rover 214S
Peugeot 205 GTI
Proton Compact

Peugeot 205 Rallye

Renault Clio 172
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 306 XSI
Peugeot 106

Austin Mini Cooper

Ford Puma

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
6:49 1 1

7:44 2 2

12:39 5 5
23:18 7 8

8:56 3 3

10:36 4 4
14:57 6 7
33:31 8 11
14:01 1 6
39:55 9 15

6F 1:35:50 10 20
30:53 1 9
36:11 2 12
37:03 3 13

8F 1:04:09 4 21
3F 54:40 7 19
38:19 3 14
50:03 4 16
32:01 2 10

2F 1:06:43 6 18
1F 1:04:04 5 17

to MTC 27

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class E
1 E
3

m

© U1 0o A N O

11
12
Class
10
22
20
21
24
23
19
Class
14
15
16
17

n nu n onu pn 2 222222 zzmMmmmmmmmm

Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
Tony Harrison/ Andy Pullan

Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth

Richard Hemingway/ Mike Ogram
Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler
Paul Rowland/ Alan Barnes
Ayrton Harrison/ Maurice Ellison

Stan Featherstone/ Kevin Bardon
Niall Frost/ Simon Frost

Bevan Blacker / Adam Blacker
Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough
Matt Carr/ Mark Fletcher

Nigel Bennett/ Jonathan Bennett

Reg Walker/ Sam Housley

Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor
Richard Oxley/ lan Faulkner
Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr
Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell

Overall Results

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

in Class Order

Total Cls OIA
Car Penalty Pos Pos
Proton Satria 6:49 1 1
Proton Satria GTi 7:44 2 2
Proton Coupe 8:56 3 3
Proton Compact 10:36 4 4
Rover 25 GTi 12:39 5 5
Honda Civic 14:57 6 7
Proton Satria GTi 23:18 7 8
Renualt Clio Sport 33:31 8 11
Proton 39:55 9 15
Rover 214S 6F 1:35:50 10 20
Peugeot 205 14:01 1 6
Peugeot 106 32:01 2 10
Peugeot 106 38:19 3 14
Peugeot 306 XSI 50:03 4 16
Ford Puma 1F 1:04:04 5 17
Austin Mini Cooper 2F 1:06:43 6 18
Peugeot 205 GTI 3F 54:40 7 19
Peugeot 205 GTI 30:53 1 9
Proton Compact 36:11 2 12
Peugeot 205 Rallye 37:03 3 13
Renault Clio 172 8F 1:04:09 4 21

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

to MTC 27

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

Final Position on each Section forTime Card1l to STC 13

STC11

Posn Car Time

1 3 0:15
5 0:16
7 0:19
1 0:30
10 0:30
6 0:36

0:45
8 0:47
14 1:.07
20 1:20
21 1:21
23 1:25
12 1:54
15 1:57
19 157
22 2:00
11 2:20
17 2:33
9 329
24 4:00
16 10:35
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These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT

Final

STC 15
Posn Car Time Car Time Car

3

[l 2 BN B o))

10
17

16

9
11
23
22
15
19
20
12
21
14
24

2:54
2:58
2:59
3:02
3:05
3:31
3:54
4:00
4:.01
4:05
4:13
4:15
4:20
4:25
5:11
6:02
6:35
7:10
7:20
7:40
8:05

STC 17

1

0 N B~ O W

10

5
19

9
20
12
21
17
16
24
22
15
23
14
11

1:40
1:45
2:00
2:05
2:08
2:13
2:45
2:49
3:24
3:25
3:31
3:36
3:41
3:42
4.05
4:13
4:28
4:30
4:46
5:53
6:10

Position on each Section

STC 19

1
3
6
7
12
5

10
20

8
11
23
14
24
16
15
21
19
22

9
17

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

STC 20

Time Car Time

1:34
1:50
2:22
3:10
3:10
4:11
4:49
5:15
5:53
5:56
6:10
7:12
7:13
7:46
8:18
9:33
9:41
10:17
11:08
11:24
1F

1
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10
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14
15
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19
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24
17

1F

for Time Card 2

to MTC 27
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015
Final Position after each Section for Time Card1l to STC 13

STC11
Posn Car Time
1 1 0:30
2 3 1:15
3 5 1:16
4 7 1:19
5 6 1:36
6 4 1:45
7 8 1:47
8 14 2:07
9 10 2:30
10 21 5:21
11 20 6:20
12 17 6:33
13 15 6:57
14 22 9:00
15 11 9:20
16 19 9:57
17 9 12:29
18 16 15:35
19 24 17:00
20 23 2F 24:25
21 12 3F 16:54

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015
Final Position after each Section for Time Card2 to MTC 27

STC 15 STC 17 STC 19 STC 20

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 1 3:35 1 5:15 1 6:49 1 6:49
2 3 4:09 3 5:54 3 7:44 3 744
3 5 4:18 7 6:26 6 8:56 6 8:56
4 7 4:18 6 6:34 7 9:36 7 9:36
5 6 4:34 5 7:07 5 11:18 5 11:18
6 4 5:45 4 7:50 4 12:39 4 12:39
7 10 6:01 10 8:46 10 14:01 10 14:01
8 8 6:48 8 9:01 8 14:57 8 14:57
9 14 9:47 14 15:40 14 22:53 14 22:53
10 15 12:08 15 16:38 20 23:19 20 23:19
11 22 13:25 20 17:26 11 25:55 11 25:55
12 11 13:35 22 17:53 15 26:11 15 26:11
13 20 13:55 17 19:09 22 29:01 22 29:01
14 17 15:27 11 19:45 9 31:31 9 31:31
15 9 16:42 9 20:07 19 34:40 19 34:40
16 19 20:59 19 24:23 16 37:03 16 37:03
17 21 23:41 21 2722 21 37:.03 21 37:03
18 16 24:40 16 28:45 24 43:04 24 43:04
19 24 31:05 24 35:18 17 1F19:09 17 2F 19:09
20 23 2F48:45 23 2F53:31 23 2F1:00:43 23 2F 1:00:43
21 12 3F59:04 12 3F 1:02:40 12 3F 1:05:50 12 3F 1:05:50

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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Award No
1st Overall 1
1st Expert 3
2nd Expert 6
3rd Expert 7

1st Semi-Expert 14
2nd Semi-Expert 15
1st Novice 10
2nd Novice 22
Best Malton Crew 20

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015

Final Awards to MTC 27
Crew Car
Adrian Green / lan Gibbins Proton Satria
Phil Burton / Mike Petch Proton Satria GTi
Craig Burgess / John Pickavance Proton Coupe
Tony Harrison / Andy Pullan Proton Compact

Adam Campbell / Simon Taylor Peugeot 205 GTI
Richard Oxley / lan Faulkner Proton Compact
Stan Featherstone / Kevin Bardon Peugeot 205
Niall Frost / Simon Frost Peugeot 106
Bevan Blacker / Adam Blacker Peugeot 106

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 1 to STC 13

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC TTC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
2 E Steve Blown Engine
Retchless/
Max
Freeman

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2015
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to MTC 27

Total
Time
Card MTC STC NTC STC NTC STC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Checks Pens Total
2 E Steve Blowi
Retchless/
Max
Freeman

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 8th March 2015 at 06:55 GMT
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